
NIGHTNOISE '93 TOUR ITINERARY

Saturday, November 6, Maryland Hall for the Creative Arts
          Annapolis, MD

Sunday, November 7, Frostburg State Univ./Multi Purpose Room
           Frostburg, MD

Monday, November 8, Princeton University/McCarter Theater
Princeton, NJ

Wednesday, November 10, Atlanta Symphony Hall
         Atlanta, GA

Friday, November 12, Kravis Center/Dreyfoos Hall
         W. Palm Beach, FL

Sunday, November 14, S. Alabama University/Saenger Theater
Mobile, AL

Monday, November 15, Tivoli Theater
Chattanooga, TN

Wednesday, November 17, State Theatre
Kalamazoo, MI

Thursday, November 18, Macomb Center
       Macomb, MI

Friday November 19, Sangamon State Univ. Auditorium
           Springfield, IL

Saturday, November 20, Schaumberg Ctr. for the Arts
           Schaumberg, IL

Sunday, November 21, Madison Civic Ctr.
            Madison, WI

Monday, November 22, Beloit College
             Beliot, WI

Tuesday, November 23, Corson Auditorium
             Interlochen, WI

Friday, November 26,  Hemmens Auditorium
             Elgin, IL

Saturday, November 27, EJ Thomas Performing Arts Center
              Akron, OH

Sunday, November 28,  Emery Theatre
  Cincinnati, OH

Wednesday, December 1, Keswick Theater
Glenside, PA



Thursday, December 2, Stockton Performing Arts Center
Pomona, NJ

Friday, December 3, Berklee Performance Center
 Boston, MA

Saturday, December 4, 1993 State Theater
  Easton, PA

Sunday, December 5, 1993  Univ. of Nebraska/Lied Center
  Lincoln, NE

Wednesday, December 8, 1993 SW Missouri State Univ./Hammons Aud.
  Springfield, MO

Friday, December 17, Tower Theater
Fresno, CA

Saturday, December 18, 1993 Cerritos Center
     Cerritos, CA

1994

Friday, January 21, Yavapai College
Prescott, AZ

Saturday-Sunday, January 22-23, Scottsdale Center for the Arts
Scottsdale, AZ

Saturday, March 26, Alfred Univ/Holmes Auditorium
Alfred, NY


